
NAME
R & S Hollenshead
Franks Heberlig
r:&S Hollenshead
Dale Wadel
R.&S Hollenshead #2
Donald L. Brechbill
Dennis W. Bncker
R &'S Hollenshead H 2
Wayne A Hall
Samuel P Yoder
George Skelly
Stephen L Martin
Carl L Branmer
H Lester Oyler Estate
Philip'S Conrad Hege
Ray Wmgert
Elmer & Frank Ressler
Joseph S. Middour
Virgil H. Crider
Gaymere Farms
Robert E. Harwood
Walterß lie
Harold L Wenger
Lester D Fortna
CarlO Stufl-
Aldus Eby
Mai;kW Meyers
J C Young Jr & Son
Richard Harshman & Son
Lester & Alvin Meyers
DaleE Niswander
DavidA Heckman
Robert I- Bailor
Burk Lea Farms
Norlo Farm
Cordell & McKenzie
Jerry Martin
Rayß Kane ,

William E Swailes
J Eldon Crider
Herbert M Dice ,

, H

April 1981
“TOP FIFTY" HERDS FOR.APRIL

NO. US.
COWS MUt

32 0 72 5
44 1 59 0
32 0 62 9
47 8 53.5
51 0 55.6
33 0 58.7
33 0 58 8
51 6 54.3
36 7 55 8
39 9 56 4
70 6 57.1
59 2 54 7
414 49 2
69 4 52.9
61 5 53.7
58 5 53 5
38 9 53.8
645 504
750 52 6

107 6 52.0
83 8 54 5
36 0 58 0
389 51 6
42 0 54.4
45 5 59.5
57 2 63 7
78 0 53.0
57 8 50.8
710 52 0
53 0 53 2
34 2 - 57 2
34 8 53 0
39 0- 51 3

177 8 55 1
134 5 53 8
127 2 52 1
20 6 48 6
26 8 46 4
75 3 50.3
48 2 52.3
39 2 47 8
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FRISTAMAT VENTILATION
10 REASONS WHY YOU SHOULD USE

FRISTAMAT TO VENTILATE YOUR
CONFINEMENYSYSTEMS

Recirculating Ventilation with up to 80% heat
savings.
Maintain even temperature throughout rooms with
plus or minus one degree, compared to electrical
thermostats which vary as much as 5 degrees.
Intake and exhaust are supplied by one Direct Drive
motor.
Corrosion proof, structural urethane housing.
Individual adjustable air nozzles which maintain
proper air pattern.
Utilize narrower buildings due to no interior wall
mountingfans.
Utilize large construction savings due to ceiling
mounts.
With ceiling mounting of unit, dust and odor almost
non-existant on exterior of building.
Maintenance and repairs almost non-existant.
Upon power failure, exhaust damperwill open when
heat builds up because of non-electricalthermostat.

1. FRESH AIR 2. RECIRCULATION ENGINEERED FOR PERFECT AIR PATTERN
AND EASY CLEANING & SERVICING

Complete sales, service and installation of:
Gestation, Farrowing. Nursery Grower and Finishing Systems

Swine Confinement Systems

M.RMER BQY jMjL INC.
Best in Design, Price and. Experience

457 E MAIN AVE. MYERSTOWN. PA 17067 Call 717-866-7565For An Appointment or Stop By Our Office. Our Trained
•W# K. Staff Will Do Their Best To Assist You With Layout And Design.

Vz Mile East of Myerstown

Mike Flannery
Wayne L Beidel
Aldus Eby
Ray Wmgert
R C & J R Shoemaker
Beniamin & Faye Myers
Preston M Frey
Samuel E Wenger. Jr
J Thomas Stouffer

TOPTWENTY" LACTATIONS COMPLETED DURING APRIL

OWNER
NAME ONHO, MEED

ACEAT
CALVIHC

DAYS IN
MILK

us.
MILK

Raymond Hetman
Penny 26,925 1028

Robert E Harwood
266 H 22.545

Rayß Kane
Polly

Walter B He
H 5-2 305 21.870

Rudy 5-10 305 21.610
, R V & S V Hollenshead

Jen > H 22,998
Ray R. Kane

Idol
WayneA Hall

Mane, H
R V & S V Hollenshead “

-- Tilly H
Vaughn L Moore

Desiree G

H 6-3 , 20,219
20,757

20.999
15.564

Burk Lea Farms
145 H 21,425

Hamilton Height Farm
R&Wh 17.957

MarkW Meyers
220 H

Fred E & Dale Rice
212 H

Sollenberger & McCoy

18 625 -

20.339"
Pebbles H

Frank S Heberlig
18,918

166
Glenn M Pugh

23,245

34
Norlo Farm

117 A
Gaymere Farms

22,885

21,033

116 H
Fred E & Dale Rice

305 H
Burk Lea Farms

102 H

18,120

20,528

20,622

305

305
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Eye -H 4-4
Richard L Maurer

Naomi
"

H 7-1
Carrie H 6-11

John E.-Book
#7l H 1-11

Delmar Brofee& Sons '

Wamta - H 7-3
Pammi H 7-8
Milt H 4-3
#434 H 2-0

Kenneth R Benner
Rachel H 6-11

' Eloise H 5-1
Lon H 2-1

Oscar SWayne Campbell
Jennie H 4-9

Leroy Heimbaugh

305

305
305

305

305
305
305
305

274
300
305

18,160

305

19,848
19,472

5-10Annie
John O’Toole & Sons

Gale
Agrophilos, Inc.

#2OO
#257

David H. Weller
Winnie

EarlKrone ,
..

#56 H 3-0
#4B H 2-10
Becky ' H 8-6

Ed. fc Wilma McMillen
Ouak H

305

15,796

5-11 305

21,562
21,683
20,641
19,685

H 6-8
H 4-3

305
305

18,624
19,682
21,607

H r 5-1 305

305
305
305

20,273

6-4
5-2

300
305

16,492

18,225

Gent
Edwin L. Sheibley

Smitty
Carol
Mickey

Eugene M. Nolt
#33 H 5-7
#144, H 4-7

Robert & Bernice Gabel
Bunny H 6 4
Natty H 6 0
Bonnie H 6 0

ME Smith Farms
Sara

Ronald C Fauth
#2B

Richard Knebel
Carol

4-7
3-7
3-8

305
305
281

305
305

19,926
19,070

17,377

305
305
305

18,534
15,171
16,871

305

19,433
20,205

H 10-1 296

H 8 7 ' 305

17,793
18,869
17,042

16,747
19,075

21,209
21,459
18,587

20,582

17,942

34
3.5
33
37

16,701

3.5
'3.4
*3.7

4.2

4.1
39

37-
45
41

4.2
3.4

44
36

690

667

731
768
677
725
651

- 671
802

'737
691

695

813
748

687
681
694

823
688

737
679
667

736
678

845
787
754

44

756

654

727

747
759

972

954

906

861

849

‘845
841

838

834

831

830

824

821 -

819

810

799

797

787

783'


